Ronin Tape Measure - 3m
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PROFESSIONAL 3 METRE TAPE MEASURE WITH CM AND INCH
MARKINGS AND WAIST CLIP ON REVERSE.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic/Metal

0.108Kg

100

11Kg

360x290x200mm

90178010

China



